Name

XC bonus
points

Bonus
points for
Easter
Bunny/
Yeovilton
5k
marshaled

Total
bonus
points for
marshal

Bonus
points for
Yeovil/
Montacute
parkrun
marshaled

Total
parkrun
marshal

points

Total bonus
points

Claire Oberthur

04/01/2020;
11/01/2020;
18/01/2020;
25/01/2020

Corinne Hawkins

04/01/2020;

ENEN

SN N

Lesley Nesbitt

04/01/2020;
25/01/20

Nat Robins

04/01/2020;

Taryn Monks

04/01/2020;
11/01/2020
18/01/2020;
25/01/2020

Sam Lloyd

25/01/2020

ENEN

SN N

Natasha Turner

18/01/2020
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