Name	XC bonus points	Bonus points for Easter Bunny/ Yeovilton 5k marshaled	Total bonus points for marshal	Bonus points for Yeovil/ Montacute parkrun marshaled	Total parkrun marshal points	Total bonus points
Claire Oberthur				04/01/2020; 11/01/2020; 18/01/2020;		
Corinne Hawkins				25/01/2020 04/01/2020;	4	4
Confine Hawkins				04/01/2020;	I	I
Lesley Nesbitt				25/01/20	2	2
Nat Robins				04/01/2020;	1	1
rat robins				04/01/2020;	•	
				11/01/2020		
Taryn Monks				18/01/2020;		
				25/01/2020	4	4
Sam Lloyd				25/01/2020	1	1
Natasha Turner				18/01/2020	1	1
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0

			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0

			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0
			0